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01 |ADANA 1 3.350 3.350 161.001 161.025 25 3.375
02 |ADIYAMAN 3351 3.900 550 161.026 161.035 10 560
03 |AFYONKARAHISAR 3.901 4,900 1,000 161.036 161.060 25 1,025
04 |AGRI 4.901 5.000 100 161.061 161.070 10 110
05 |AMASYA 5,001 5,800 800 161.071 161.080 10 810
06 |ANKARA 5.801 13.100 7.300 161.081 161.330 250 7550
07 |ANTALYA 13.101 21.000 7.900 161331 161.355 25 7.925
08 |ARTVIN 21.001 21.350 350 161.356 161.365 10 360
09 |AYDIN 21.351 25.200 3.850 161.366 161.390 25 3.875
10 |BALIKESIR 25,201 28.900 3.700 161.391 161.415 25 3.725
11 [BiLECIK 28.901 30.400 1500 161.416 161.440 25 1525
12 |BINGOL 30.401 30,750 350 161.441 161.450 10 360
13 |BiTLIS 30.751 30.850 100 161.451 161.460 10 110
14 [BoLU 30,851 31.250 400 161.461 161.470 10 410
15 |BURDUR 31.251 33.250 2,000 161.471 161.480 10 2010
16 |BURSA 33.251 40.050 6.800 161.481 161,580 100 6.900
17 |CANAKKALE 40,051 44,150 4.100 161,581 161.605 25 4125
18 |CANKIRI 44.151 44.750 600 161.606 161,615 10 610
19 |corRUM 44.751 46.100 1350 161,616 161.640 25 1375
20 |DENiZLI 46.101 49.800 3.700 161,641 161.650 10 3.710
21 |DIYARBAKIR 49.801 50.350 550 161,651 161.750 100 650
22 |EDIRNE 50.351 54.600 4.250 161751 161.760 10 4.260
23 |BLAZIG 54.601 55.950 1350 161.761 161.770 10 1360
24 |ERZINCAN 55,951 56.450 500 161.771 161.795 25 525
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25 |ERZURUM 56.451 56.900 450 161.796 161.820 25 475
26 |ESKISEHIR 56.901 59.300 2.400 161.821 161.830 10 2.410
27 |GAZIANTEP 59.301 60.700 1.400 161.831 161.840 10 1.410
28 |GIRESUN 60.701 61.500 800 161.841 161.865 25 825
29 |GUMUSHANE 61.501 61.750 250 161.866 161.890 25 275
30 |HAKKARI 61.751 61.800 50 161.891 161.900 10 60
31 [HATAY 61.801 63.650 1.850 161.901 161.910 10 1.860
32 |[ISPARTA 63.651 65.250 1.600 161.911 161.920 10 1.610
33 |MERSIN 65.251 69.300 4.050 161.921 161.945 25 4.075
34 |[ISTANBUL 69.301 80.300 11.000 161.946 162.275 330 11.330
35 |izMIR 80.301 86.800 6.500 162.276 162.375 100 6.600
36 |KARS 86.801 87.000 200 162.376 162.385 10 210
37 |KASTAMONU 87.001 88.350 1.350 162.386 162.395 10 1.360
38 |KAYSERI 88.351 90.950 2.600 162.396 162.405 10 2.610
39 |KIRKLARELI 90.951 94.150 3.200 162.406 162.430 25 3.225
40 |KIRSEHIR 94.151 95.050 900 162.431 162.440 10 910
41 |[KOCAELI 95.051 98.850 3.800 162.441 162.450 10 3.810
42 |KONYA 98.851 104.350 5.500 162.451 162.470 20 5.520
43 |[KUTAHYA 104.351 106.500 2.150 162.471 162.480 10 2.160
44 [MALATYA 106.501 107.950 1.450 162.481 162.530 50 1.500
45 |[MANISA 107.951 112.700 4.750 162.531 162.540 10 4.760
46 |[KAHRAMANMARAS 112.701 115.100 2.400 162.541 162.550 10 2.410
47 |[MARDIN 115.101 115.250 150 162.551 162.560 10 160
48 [MUGLA 115.251 119.100 3.850 162.561 162.570 10 3.860
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49 |mus 119.101 119.200 100 162,571 162,580 10 110
50 |NEVSEHIR 119,201 120.300 1.100 162,581 162,590 10 1110
51 |NiGDE 120,301 121,050 750 162,591 162.600 10 760
52 |orDU 121,051 122,500 1450 162,601 162.650 50 1500
53 |RizZE 122,501 123.150 650 162,651 162,660 10 660
54 |SAKARYA 123.151 126.950 3.800 162,661 162.670 10 3,810
55 |SAMSUN 126,951 130.300 3.350 162,671 162.680 10 3.360
56 |SIRT 130.301 130.400 100 162,681 162.690 10 110
57 |siNop 130.401 131,550 1150 162,691 162.710 20 1.170
58 |Sivas 131,551 132,550 1.000 162711 162.720 10 1,010
59 |TEKIRDAG 132,551 137.050 4500 162.721 162.770 50 4550
60 |TOKAT 137,051 137.950 900 162771 162.780 10 910
61 |TRABZON 137.951 140,250 2300 162.781 162.790 10 2310
62 |TUNCELI 140,251 140.350 100 162791 162.800 10 110
63 |SANLI URFA 140,351 140,600 250 162.801 162.810 10 260
64 |USAK 140,601 143500 2,900 162.811 162.820 10 2910
65 |VAN 143 501 143750 250 162.821 162.830 10 260
66 |YOZGAT 143751 145,300 1550 162.831 162.840 10 1560
67 |ZONGULDAK 145 301 147 550 2250 162.841 162.850 10 2260
68 |AKSARAY 147 551 148300 750 162.851 162.860 10 760
69 |BAYBURT 148,301 148,400 100 162.861 162.870 10 110
70 |KARAMAN 148,401 149,950 1550 162.871 162.880 10 1560
71 |KIRIKKALE 149,951 150.800 850 162.881 162.900 20 870
72 |BATMAN 150.801 151.100 300 162.901 162.910 10 310
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73 |SIRNAK 151.101 151.150 50 162.911 162.920 10 60
74 |BARTIN 151.151 152.000 850 162.921 162.930 10 860
75 |ARDAHAN 152.001 152.050 50 162.931 162.940 10 60
76 |IGDIR 152.051 152.200 150 162.941 162.950 10 160
77 |YALOVA 152.201 153.150 950 162.951 162.960 10 960
78 |KARABUK 153.151 153.700 550 162.961 162.970 10 560
79 |KIiLIS 153.701 153.900 200 162.971 162.980 10 210
80 |OSMANIYE 153.901 155.150 1.250 162.981 162.990 10 1.260
81 |DUZCE 155.151 156.000 850 162.991 163.000 10 860
156.000 2.000 158.000
GENEL MUDURLUKTE
KALACAK 156.001 161.000 5.000 163.001 165.000 2.000




